

**LGVSD SEALED BID LOG SHEET:
 BID DATE/TIME:**

**Project: Sewer Main Rehabilitation 2018
 August 7, 2018 11:00 a.m.**

Bid Item	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	K.J. Woods Construction Inc. (San Francisco, CA)	
				Base Unit Price	Base Bid Total Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization and Permits and Licenses	1	LS	\$102,800	\$102,800
2	Sheeting, Shoring, Bracing	1	LS	\$60,353	\$60,353
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$68,600	\$68,600
4	SWPPP and Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$18,000	\$18,000
5	Building Lateral Pre- and Post-Construction Inspection Reports 1 & 2 (See Plan SD4); complete as shown and specified.	1	LS	\$6,000	\$6,000
6	Bid allowance for one (1) potholing operation	1	EA	\$8,000	\$8,000
7	Bid allowance for the excavation of one (1) in-line pit	1	EA	\$8,000	\$8,000
8	As-Built Drawings	1	LS	\$2,500	\$2,500
9	Line 1: Garden Ave	408	LF	\$191	\$77,928
10	Line 2: Corrillo Dr	240	LF	\$194	\$46,560
11	Line 3: John Duckett Pump Station Easement	147	LF	\$207	\$30,429
12	Line 4: Beechnut Ct Easement	527	LF	\$215	\$113,305
13	Line 5: Channing Way	161	LF	\$300	\$48,300
14	Line 6a: Montecillo Rd	619	LF	\$209	\$129,371
15	Line 6b: Montecillo Rd	524	LF	\$214	\$112,136
16	Allowance for trench AC paving and striping restoration per governing agency encroachment permit requirements.	1	LS	\$178,020	\$178,020
17	Replacement of 6-inch or 4-inch lower building lateral - street ROW	18	EA	\$2,250	\$40,500
18	Replacement of 6-inch or 4-inch lower building lateral - backyard easement	6	EA	\$4,400	\$26,400
19	Replace existing riser/rodding inlet	1	LS	\$1,650	\$1,650
20	Replace manhole frame and cover	16	EA	\$2,900	\$46,400
21	Replace 48-inch HDPE manhole	1	LS	\$62,750	\$62,750

TOTAL BASE BID, BASIS OF AWARD

\$1,188,002.00*

* Apparent Low Bidder's (KJ Woods Construction) Subcontractors:

1. Manhole Rehabilitation

H & R Plumbing and Drain Cleaning (CA Lic 878364)